
South Suburban Championships JV Girls

Eagan High School

Oct. 13, 2012

Sunny, windy, 50s
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM 

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team. 

Click here for data on boys 

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Lakeville South          21    1    2    3    6    9   10   16  16:38.6  0:40.7
  2 Eagan                    48    4    8   11   12   13   19   25  16:57.3  0:17.4
  3 Prior Lake               75    5   15   17   18   20   24   29  17:05.3  0:29.0
  4 Lakeville North         121    7   22   23   28   41   45   46  17:35.2  1:48.3
  5 Burnsville              124   14   21   26   31   32   33   35  17:32.1  0:51.2
  6 Eastview                181   27   30   39   42   43   52   53  18:16.3  1:12.7
  7 Rosemount               202   34   37   40   44   47   50   51  18:30.9  1:01.5
  8 Bloomington Jefferson   234   36   38   49   54   57   58   59  19:01.7  1:52.1
  9 Apple Valley            280   48   55   56   60   61   62       19:47.8  1:27.0

Incomplete Teams: Bloomington Kennedy
Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME

1. Lakeville South
    1  Julia Durham, 9            16:15.6  
    2  Emily Everson, 10          16:29.8  
    3  Kristyn Haar, 9            16:44.3  
    6  Mariah Uphoff, 9           16:47.2  
    9  Amanda Larson, 12          16:56.3  
   10  Caraline Slattery, 10      16:56.4  
   16  Laura Brown, 11            17:05.3  
Total Time = 1:23:13.0     Total Places = 21

2. Eagan
    4  Clare Junker, 10           16:46.0  
    8  Lauren Czarnetzki, 11      16:54.4  
   11  Marta Peterson, 12         17:00.0  
   12  Hayley Cleary, 10          17:02.6  
   13  Phoebe Craig, 12           17:03.3  
   19  Emily Lynch, 12            17:15.9  
   25  Lizzie Nolden, 9           17:26.0  
Total Time = 1:24:46.1     Total Places = 48

3. Prior Lake
    5  Leah Amundson, 11          16:47.1  
   15  Keely Totenhagen, 10       17:05.2  
   17  Haley Sammis, 10           17:06.9  
   18  Macy Grobel, 10            17:11.2  
   20  Heather McGahan, 11        17:16.0  
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   24  Megan Lesmeister, 11       17:24.8  
   29  Kari Cammerrer, 8          17:44.6  
Total Time = 1:25:26.3     Total Places = 75

4. Lakeville North
    7  Sara Bickel, 9             16:53.0  
   22  Molly Wilson, 9            17:18.4  
   23  Sarah Krynski, 9           17:19.6  
   28  Sofia Earle, 8             17:43.4  
   41  Emily Wilson, 12           18:41.3  
   45  Rebecca Heisel, 12         18:52.8  
   46  Jerrica Hanson, 7          18:52.9  
Total Time = 1:27:55.6     Total Places = 121

5. Burnsville
   14  Mari Belina, 7             17:03.9  
   21  Greta Donnelly, 8          17:16.1  
   26  Claire Boatman, 10         17:32.0  
   31  Riley Wedan, 10            17:53.3  
   32  Kate Griffin, 12           17:55.1  
   33  Danielle Killpack, 8       17:55.5  
   35  Kallie LaValle, 11         18:01.4  
Total Time = 1:27:40.2     Total Places = 124

6. Eastview
   27  Annamarie Harrah, 10       17:32.5  
   30  Ashley Terry, 12           17:44.8  
   39  Tsedey Woldu, 12           18:34.9  
   42  Sarah Arehart, 11          18:44.5  
   43  Emily Rada, 11             18:45.1  
   52  Alicia Nguyen, 11          19:18.3  
   53  Chloe Hille, 12            19:26.4  
Total Time = 1:31:21.6     Total Places = 181

7. Rosemount
   34  Briana Cleveland, 11       17:56.3  
   37  Naomi Alvarez, 9           18:13.9  
   40  Molly Reber, 11            18:35.3  
   44  Lauren Johnson, 11         18:51.4  
   47  Maureen Szymanski, 9       18:57.7  
   50  Sarah Tervo, 12            19:16.8  
   51  Emily Severson, 11         19:17.6  
Total Time = 1:32:34.4     Total Places = 202

8. Bloomington Jefferson
   36  Izzy Iwen, 12              18:05.6  
   38  Nicola Deak, 12            18:25.7  
   49  Emma Eckberg, 11           19:06.8  
   54  Karoline Tonnesson, 12     19:32.7  
   57  Maddison Morrow, 11        19:57.6  
   58  Bailey Plaman, 11          19:58.2  
   59  Emily Carr, 10             19:59.0  
Total Time = 1:35:08.2     Total Places = 234

9. Apple Valley
   48  Jojo Acker-Hintgen, 9      18:59.6  
   55  Madison Helling, 12        19:40.5  
   56  Hanna Frekot, 10           19:52.9  
   60  Sadie Sheldon, 11          19:59.3  
   61  Megan Mahre, 9             20:26.5  
   62  Annika Reinertson, 9       20:43.9  
Total Time = 1:38:58.7     Total Places = 280
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Julia Durham, 9            16:15.6    Lakeville South      
    2     2  Emily Everson, 10          16:29.8    Lakeville South      
    3     3  Kristyn Haar, 9            16:44.3    Lakeville South      
    4     4  Clare Junker, 10           16:46.0    Eagan                
    5     5  Leah Amundson, 11          16:47.1    Prior Lake           
    6     6  Mariah Uphoff, 9           16:47.2    Lakeville South      
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    7     7  Sara Bickel, 9             16:53.0    Lakeville North      
    8     8  Lauren Czarnetzki, 11      16:54.4    Eagan                
    9     9  Amanda Larson, 12          16:56.3    Lakeville South      
   10    10  Caraline Slattery, 10      16:56.4    Lakeville South      
   11    11  Marta Peterson, 12         17:00.0    Eagan                
   12    12  Hayley Cleary, 10          17:02.6    Eagan                
   13    13  Phoebe Craig, 12           17:03.3    Eagan                
   14    14  Mari Belina, 7             17:03.9    Burnsville           
   15    15  Keely Totenhagen, 10       17:05.2    Prior Lake           
   16    16  Laura Brown, 11            17:05.3    Lakeville South      
   17    17  Haley Sammis, 10           17:06.9    Prior Lake           
   18        Kacy Rodamaker, 10         17:10.5    Lakeville South      
   19    18  Macy Grobel, 10            17:11.2    Prior Lake           
   20        Hannah Oeschle, 9          17:15.3    Lakeville South      
   21    19  Emily Lynch, 12            17:15.9    Eagan                
   22    20  Heather McGahan, 11        17:16.0    Prior Lake           
   23    21  Greta Donnelly, 8          17:16.1    Burnsville           
   24        Harmony Zweber-Langer, 8   17:16.3    Lakeville South      
   25    22  Molly Wilson, 9            17:18.4    Lakeville North      
   26    23  Sarah Krynski, 9           17:19.6    Lakeville North      
   27        Aileen Diaz, 11            17:22.5    Lakeville South      
   28        Josie Saufferer, 7         17:22.9    Lakeville South      
   29    24  Megan Lesmeister, 11       17:24.8    Prior Lake           
   30        Emmy Byers, 8              17:25.0    Lakeville South      
   31    25  Lizzie Nolden, 9           17:26.0    Eagan                
   32        Marisa Noyes, 12           17:26.8    Eagan                
   33    26  Claire Boatman, 10         17:32.0    Burnsville           
   34    27  Annamarie Harrah, 10       17:32.5    Eastview             
   35        Alexia Wilson, 10          17:32.9    Eagan                
   36        Heidi Owens, 11            17:33.8    Eagan                
   37        Taylor Sorenson, 8         17:34.7    Lakeville South      
   38        Katelyn Vrieze, 9          17:37.3    Eagan                
   39        Delaney Leiter, 9          17:42.8    Eagan                
   40    28  Sofia Earle, 8             17:43.4    Lakeville North      
   41    29  Kari Cammerrer, 8          17:44.6    Prior Lake           
   42    30  Ashley Terry, 12           17:44.8    Eastview             
   43        Jordan Anderson, 9         17:46.0    Eagan                
   44        Sydney Kappenman, 8        17:49.7    Lakeville South      
   45        Megan Hannasch, 8          17:49.9    Lakeville South      
   46    31  Riley Wedan, 10            17:53.3    Burnsville           
   47    32  Kate Griffin, 12           17:55.1    Burnsville           
   48    33  Danielle Killpack, 8       17:55.5    Burnsville           
   49    34  Briana Cleveland, 11       17:56.3    Rosemount            
   50        Isabel Huynh, 11           17:57.0    Prior Lake           
   51    35  Kallie LaValle, 11         18:01.4    Burnsville           
   52        Katrina Wasilensky, 12     18:03.0    Burnsville           
   53        Tessa Woehrle, 9           18:04.1    Lakeville South      
   54    36  Izzy Iwen, 12              18:05.6    Bloomington Jefferson 
   55        Maddy Wedan, 12            18:10.7    Burnsville           
   56        Marie Altendahl, 12        18:10.8    Eagan                
   57        Maddie Maurer, 10          18:13.3    Lakeville South      
   58    37  Naomi Alvarez, 9           18:13.9    Rosemount            
   59        Alli Howland, 12           18:17.8    Eagan                
   60        Sydney Anderson, 12        18:18.1    Eagan                
   61        Jill Haugan, 12            18:20.8    Eagan                
   62    38  Nicola Deak, 12            18:25.7    Bloomington Jefferson 
   63        Leigh Braun, 12            18:26.8    Prior Lake           
   64        Lizzie Bosiacki, 11        18:27.0    Eagan                
   65        Morgan Nafziger, 10        18:27.5    Eagan                
   66        Tori Blakeborough, 12      18:28.6    Prior Lake           
   67    39  Tsedey Woldu, 12           18:34.9    Eastview             
   68    40  Molly Reber, 11            18:35.3    Rosemount            
   69        Cynthia Simba, 11          18:35.9    Lakeville South      
   70        Amy Greenberg, 11          18:36.5    Eagan                
   71        Hannah Roskamp, 10         18:37.1    Lakeville South      
   72        Madeline Banz, 12          18:37.3    Eagan                
   73        Rachel Schwake, 11         18:40.9    Burnsville           
   74    41  Emily Wilson, 12           18:41.3    Lakeville North      
   75    42  Sarah Arehart, 11          18:44.5    Eastview             
   76        Breanna Saunders, 12       18:45.0    Prior Lake           
   77    43  Emily Rada, 11             18:45.1    Eastview             
   78        Madeline Scheunemann, 11   18:45.5    Prior Lake           
   79        Jayna Adams, 10            18:46.2    Burnsville           
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   80        Jennifer Johnson, 10       18:47.8    Eagan                
   81    44  Lauren Johnson, 11         18:51.4    Rosemount            
   82    45  Rebecca Heisel, 12         18:52.8    Lakeville North      
   83    46  Jerrica Hanson, 7          18:52.9    Lakeville North      
   84        Rachel Bezdicek, 7         18:54.6    Prior Lake           
   85        Grace McAleer, 9           18:55.1    Burnsville           
   86        Kristin Robinson, 9        18:55.3    Burnsville           
   87        Rowley Calaghan, 8         18:57.0    Prior Lake           
   88    47  Maureen Szymanski, 9       18:57.7    Rosemount            
   89    48  Jojo Acker-Hintgen, 9      18:59.6    Apple Valley         
   90        Krista Lindgren, 12        19:00.2    Bloomington Kennedy  
   91        Marie Heim, 10             19:01.5    Burnsville           
   92        Cassie Swanson, 12         19:01.7    Eagan                
   93        Paige Pribble, 8           19:02.7    Prior Lake           
   94        Dani Madson, 10            19:03.8    Lakeville North      
   95        Krista Bain, 11            19:05.7    Burnsville           
   96    49  Emma Eckberg, 11           19:06.8    Bloomington Jefferson 
   97        Reilly Halverson, 9        19:12.4    Prior Lake           
   98        Leah Fossum, 12            19:12.8    Prior Lake           
   99        Emma Laporte, 10           19:13.6    Prior Lake           
  100        Lisa Ranft, 11             19:15.3    Burnsville           
  101    50  Sarah Tervo, 12            19:16.8    Rosemount            
  102        Jenny Westlund, 12         19:17.1    Eagan                
  103    51  Emily Severson, 11         19:17.6    Rosemount            
  104    52  Alicia Nguyen, 11          19:18.3    Eastview             
  105        Cassandra Tieman, 11       19:19.4    Prior Lake           
  106        Brianna Vetter, 9          19:19.6    Lakeville North      
  107        Holly Pieper, 12           19:20.2    Prior Lake           
  108        Danielle Marshall, 9       19:20.3    Eagan                
  109        Gracelyn Skoog, 9          19:21.2    Eagan                
  110        Rachel Matuseski, 11       19:21.6    Rosemount            
  111        Grace Wheeler, 12          19:24.6    Rosemount            
  112        Sarah Beck, 12             19:24.9    Prior Lake           
  113        Elizabeth Bingham, 12      19:25.5    Prior Lake           
  114    53  Chloe Hille, 12            19:26.4    Eastview             
  115        Lauren Koller, 11          19:29.6    Eagan                
  116        Amanda Preisinger, 11      19:31.2    Burnsville           
  117    54  Karoline Tonnesson, 12     19:32.7    Bloomington Jefferson 
  118        Gwen Cheney, 11            19:33.9    Prior Lake           
  119        Emily Zibrowski, 11        19:36.7    Eagan                
  120        Emily Watters, 9           19:37.5    Lakeville South      
  121        Bryanna Simon, 12          19:40.3    Prior Lake           
  122    55  Madison Helling, 12        19:40.5    Apple Valley         
  123        Katie Kleinow, 10          19:43.8    Burnsville           
  124        Erin Runquist, 11          19:45.4    Eagan                
  125        Pooja Dutt, 11             19:47.3    Eastview             
  126    56  Hanna Frekot, 10           19:52.9    Apple Valley         
  127        Clara Richard, 10          19:54.5    Eagan                
  128    57  Maddison Morrow, 11        19:57.6    Bloomington Jefferson 
  129    58  Bailey Plaman, 11          19:58.2    Bloomington Jefferson 
  130    59  Emily Carr, 10             19:59.0    Bloomington Jefferson 
  131    60  Sadie Sheldon, 11          19:59.3    Apple Valley         
  132        Celia Veldhuis-Kroeze, 9   20:00.1    Eastview             
  133        Leah Erickson, 11          20:00.3    Bloomington Kennedy  
  134        Brianna Tenace, 10         20:00.5    Eagan                
  135        Alison Haugh, 12           20:04.2    Eagan                
  136        Amy Gustafson, 8           20:06.9    Prior Lake           
  137        Claire Dolney, 12          20:10.1    Eagan                
  138        Jillian Welborn, 10        20:15.0    Eastview             
  139        Kinsey Morrow, 9           20:18.2    Bloomington Jefferson 
  140        Jenna Preslicka, 12        20:19.4    Prior Lake           
  141        Dora Deak, 9               20:21.2    Bloomington Jefferson 
  142        Emily Truszinski, 12       20:22.3    Eagan                
  143        Sarah Miller, 11           20:24.8    Eastview             
  144        MacKenzie Thielen, 11      20:26.3    Prior Lake           
  145    61  Megan Mahre, 9             20:26.5    Apple Valley         
  146        Brigid Satre, 11           20:26.8    Eagan                
  147        Samantha Truesdell, 9      20:29.9    Burnsville           
  148        Soleille Miller, 9         20:31.5    Lakeville North      
  149        Alexandra Spicher, 9       20:31.6    Prior Lake           
  150        Allison Kent, 12           20:36.1    Prior Lake           
  151        Helen Larson, 10           20:40.9    Eastview             
  152        Alina Bates, 8             20:41.8    Burnsville           
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  153        Maddi Denhartog, 11        20:42.9    Burnsville           
  154    62  Annika Reinertson, 9       20:43.9    Apple Valley         
  155        Natalie Neisen, 11         20:45.0    Burnsville           
  156        Hanna Hindt, 11            20:49.2    Prior Lake           
  157        Hosanna Higemengiest, 11   20:49.8    Eastview             
  158        Jennifer Swain, 12         20:58.1    Bloomington Jefferson 
  159        Aly Fischer, 11            21:05.1    Burnsville           
  160        Angela Doherty, 12         21:09.2    Prior Lake           
  161        Kellie McGinn, 11          21:11.2    Lakeville North      
  162        Chloe Kruger, 7            21:11.4    Burnsville           
  163        Erin Smith, 12             21:11.6    Prior Lake           
  164        Paige Ernste, 12           21:24.8    Prior Lake           
  165        Sophia Thul, 11            21:34.6    Burnsville           
  166        Kathryn James, 11          21:37.3    Eagan                
  167        Audrey Lane, 12            21:39.2    Lakeville South      
  168        Alexis Friesenhanhn, 11    21:43.5    Lakeville South      
  169        Carly Aronson, 10          21:49.2    Rosemount            
  170        Riley Radach, 11           21:55.2    Prior Lake           
  171        Grace Longman, 12          21:57.4    Rosemount            
  172        Sydney Olstad, 12          21:58.4    Burnsville           
  173        Katherine Xu, 9            22:00.8    Eastview             
  174        Sunita Dharod, 10          22:03.6    Eastview             
  175        Alannah Larsen, 8          22:07.3    Burnsville           
  176        Autumn Anderson, 12        22:09.3    Prior Lake           
  177        Kjersten Johnson, 8        22:10.6    Burnsville           
  178        Marissa Kuznar, 12         22:29.0    Burnsville           
  179        Nicole Lewandowski, 11     22:46.4    Eastview             
  180        Amber Boyer, 12            22:51.2    Eastview             
  181        Courtney Estenson, 10      22:56.4    Eagan                
  182        Ashlyn Watkins, 12         23:11.3    Rosemount            
  183        Erin Mayer, 9              23:29.3    Eastview             
  184        Kate Hanson, 9             23:42.8    Eastview             
  185        Samantha Williams, 7       23:43.7    Burnsville           
  186        Grace Hagestad, 10         23:44.3    Eastview             
  187        Emily Quaal, 9             23:46.4    Lakeville North      
  188        Jaylin Wong, 8             23:47.5    Burnsville           
  189        Stephanie Xu, 9            23:48.6    Eastview             
  190        Samantha Rucki, 9          24:44.1    Lakeville North      
  191        Whitney Hanson, 12         26:02.2    Eastview             
  192        Michelle Kim, 11           27:00.9    Eastview             
  193        Kaelin Hall, 12            27:20.5    Eastview             
  194        Claire Trebil, 11          29:15.7    Burnsville           

Click here for data on boys 

Return to home page.
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